
Campus UUP Chapter Contact UUP Chapter Office Student Gov. Contact NYPIRG

ALBANY Ivan Steen LCSB 51, P.O. Box 22285 Pres. Nick Chiuchiollo State University College
oralhis@csc.albany.edu 1400 Washington Ave 518-442-5640 Campus Center 307
518-442-4811 Albany, NY 12222 518-442-5834 Albany, NY 12222

518-442-4951 Fax: 518-442-5622 (518) 442-5658
president@albanysa.com albany@nypirg.org

ALFRED Thomas Jamison Pioneer Center Samantha Schoenberger
jamisotl@localnet.com SUNY 607-587-4375

Alfred, NY 14802 Fax: 607-587-4386
607-587-4186 Email: N/A

BINGHAMTON Robert Pompi UUP Michael Smite State University College
rpompi@binghamton.edu LSG 516, Binghamton U. 607-777-6646 University Union, Box 2000
607-777-4262 SUNY P.O. Box 6000 Fax: 607-777-6501 Binghamton, NY, NY 13902

Binghamton, NY 13902 president@sa.binghamtom.edu (607) 777-4971
607-777-4382 binghamton@nypirg.org

BROCKPORT Herbert Fink B-4C Cooper Hall Frank Gubice
hfink@brockport.edu SUNY 585-395-2550

Brockport, NY 14420 Fax: 585-395-5610
585-395-2208 bsgpres@brockport.edu

BROOKLYN HSC Frederick Houston Box 96, SUNY Brooklyn HSC Office of Student Affairs
frederick.houston@downstate.edu 450 Clarkson Avenue 450 Clarkson Avenue
718-270-7408 Brooklyn, NY 11203 Box 85

718-270-1519

UNIVERSITY of BUFFALO Thomas Tucker 326 Crofts Hall Viqar Huissain
ttucker@buffalo.edu SUNY 716-645-2950
716-645-6754 Amherst, NY 14260 Cel.716-909-6965

716-645-2013 Fax: 716-645-2112
MDH2@buffalo.edu

BUFFALO STATE Richard Stempiak Classroom Building A104 Matt Stankevich State University College
stempnra@buffalostate.edu Buffalo State College 716-878-6701 206 Cassety Hall
716-878-6006 1300 Elmwood Avenue Fax: 716-878-6600 1300 Elmwood Ave.

Buffalo, NY 14222 Levima28@mail.buffalostate.edu Buffalo, NY 14222
716-878-5732 (716) 882-1549

buffalo@nypirg.org

BUFFALO HSC Raymond Dannenhoffer 102 Kimball Tower, SUNY
rpd@buffalo.edu 3435 Main Street
716-829-2540 Buffalo, NY 14214

716-829-2505
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CANTON David Butler Payson 208 Anthony Thompson
butlerdf@canton.edu SUNY Canton 315-386-7315
315-386-7516 Canton, NY 13617 Fax: 315-386-7962

315-386-7052 Thomp110@canton.edu

CENTRAL ADMIN. John Schumacher SUNY Plaza/Room S305
central@uupmail.org 518-443-5577

COBLESKILL James Fort Old Gym 105 Leylani Sushi 
fortjw@cobleskill.edu SUNY 845-313-8483
518-255-5185 Cobleskill, NY 12043 Fax: 518-255-5604 

518-234-5250 Studentgovernment@cobleskill.edu

CORTLAND David Ritchie UUP Cortland Chapter Danielle Vegas State University College
ritchie@cortland.edu B-18A Old Main 607-753-4816 Corey Union Lobby
607-753-2818 SUNY Cortland, Box 2000 Fax: 607-753-2807 Cortland, NY 13045

Cortland, NY 13045 sga@cortland.edu (607) 753-4815
607-753-5991 cortland@nypirg.org

DELHI Gary Edwards Smith Hall, Room 8 Alwyn Cargill
edwardgl@delhi.edu SUNY 607-746-4382
607-746-4140 Delhi, NY 13753 Fax: 607-746-4432

607-746-4578 A_cargill24@stumail.delhi

ESC Jay Gilbert 200 North Central Avenue Lore Wescott ( Former pres.)
jay.gilbert@esc.edu UUP/Empire State College 585-224-3200
914-948-6206 Hartsdale, NY 10530 Fax: 585-224-3299

914-948-6206 lorew@aol.com

FARMINGDALE Michael Smiles Ward Hall, First Floor Sherice Spencer
msmiles@farmingdale.edu Farmingdale SUNY, Melville Rd 631- 420-2677 ext. 2727
631-420-2654 Farmingdale, NY 11735 Fax: 631-420-8177

631-694-8873 lovelyreesie@aol.com

FREDONIA Thomas Morrissey Thompson W234 Pat Fanelli
thomas.morrissey@fredonia.edu SUNY 716-673-3381
716-673-3879 Fredonia, NY 14063 Fax: 716-673-3390

716-673-3595 Fane2134@fredonia.edu

GENESEO Thomas Matthews United University Professions Brenden Quin
matthews@geneseo.edu Holcomb Building, Rm 113 585-245-5878
585-245-5857 Geneseo, NY 14454 Fax: 585-245-5284

585-245-5380 pres@geneseo.edu
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MARITIME Barbara Warkentine SUNY Maritime College Pres. Jenna Withowski
synodus@aol.com 6 Pennyfield Avenue 718-409-5597
718-409-7370 Bronx, NY 10465 Fax: 718-409-7392

718-931-6032

MORRISVILLE James Engle 112 Brooks Hall Michael Watson
englejd@aol.com Morrisville State College 315-684-6246
315-472-0130 Morrisville, NY 13408 Fax: 315-684-6707

315-684-6196

NEW PALTZ Glenn McNitt Lecture Center, 6A Justin Holmes State University College
mcnittfg@newpaltz.edu SUNY (845) 380-8139 Student Union Building, Rm. 322
845-257-3553 New Paltz, NY 12561 (845)-257-3070 New Paltz, NY 12561

845-257-2770 Fax: 845-257-3075 (845) 257-3085 or (845) 257-3086
justin@ssdp.org newpaltz@nypirg.org
president@newpaltzsa.com

NYSTI John Romeo 37 First Street
romeoactor@aol.com Troy, NY 12180
518-229-7463 518-274-3200

OLD WESTBURY Candelario Franco Campus Center E204 April Davis (516)-876-8126
francoc@oldwestbury.edu SUNY Old Westbury  516-876-3274 oldwestbury@nypirg.org
516-876-3345 Old Westbury, NY 11568 Fax: 516-876-3931

516-333-5770 sgapresident@oldwestbury.edu

ONEONTA Robert Compton Human Ecology 206 Jon Winnicki
comptonrw@oneonta.edu SUCO 518-222-5152
607-436-3048 Oneonta, NY 13820 Fax: 607-436-2002

607-436-2135 winnjm27@oneonta.edu

OPTOMETRY Robert Kasprak 33 West 42nd Street C-124 Pres. Joseph Chang
telecom18@juno.com New York, NY 10036 212-938-4000/4001

212-921-5766 jchang@sunyopt.edu

OSWEGO Juan LaManna SUNY, 305A Snygg Hall Dan Tascarella State University College
jlamanna@oswego.edu Oswego, NY 13126 315-312-3601 Hewitt Union, 2nd Floor
315-312-2978 315-312-3263 Fax: 315-312-5410 Oswego, NY 13126

sa@oswego.edu (315) 312-4495
oswego@nypirg.org

PLATTSBURGH Patricia Bentley Plattsburgh UUP, 102 Broad St Michael Cashman
patricia.bentley@plattsburgh.edu Hawkins 002 518-564-3200
518-564-5202 Plattsburgh, NY 12901 Fax: 518-564-3205

518-564-7887 cash5643@mail.plattsburgh.edu
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POTSDAM George Gonos 44 Pierrepont Avenue Steven King
gonosgc@potsdam.edu 234 Mac Vicar Hall 315-212-1675
315-267-4805 Potsdam, NY 13676 Fax: 315-267-2798

315-267-3177 sga@potsdam.edu

PURCHASE Mary Ellen Valezquez Natural Science Bldng, Rm 1004 Jeff Stein State University College
mgv65@aol.com Purchase College, SUNY 914-251-6980 Campus Center North
914-251-6525 735 Anderson Hill Rd 914-417-1159 732 Anderson Rd.

Purchase, NY 10577 Fax: 914-251-6838 Purchase, NY 10577
914-251-6940 psga@purchase.edu (914) 251-6986

purchase@nypirg.org

STONY BROOK Charles McAteer 104 Old Chemistry Building Pres. Romual jean-baptiste State University College
charles.mcateer@stonybrook.edu UUP-SUNY Ph: (631) 632-9667 Stony Brook Union, Rm. 079
631-632-6445 Stony Brook, NY 11794 Fax: 631-632-6834  Stony Brook, NY 11794

631-632-6570 Email: rjeanbaptise@cc.sunyfb.edu (631) 632-6457
stonybrook@nypirg.org

STONY BROOK HSC Kathleen Southerton L5-572 Health Sciences Ctr
ksoutherton@notes.cc.sunysb.edu SUNY
631-444-3783 Stony Brook, NY 11794

631-444-1505

SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY/ ESF - William Borgstede 60 Presidential Plaza 732 South Crouse Ave., 2nd Floor
SUNY ESF adkbill@esf.edu 203 Madison Towers Syracuse, NY 13210

315-470-6796 Syracuse, NY 13202 (315) 476-8381 or (315) 476-8382
315-422-5028 syracuse@nypirg.org

UPSTATE MEDICAL CENTER Brian Tappan 60 Presidential Plaza Chuck Simpson
tappenb@upstate.edu 203 Madison Towers Campus Activities
315-464-9161 Syracuse, NY 13202 155 Elizabeth Blackwell Street

315-422-5028 Syracuse, NY  13210

UTICA-ROME Eugene Newman SUNY Institute of Technology Keith Johnson
fejn@sunyit.edu P.O. Box 3050 315-792-7135
315-792-7230 Utica, NY 13504 Office:315-792-7530

Fax: 315-792-7449
johnsok@sunyit.edu
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